Special Resolution as set out in the said item of the
Notice.

Issue of the Subscription Shares pursuant to the
preferential issue would be within the authorised share
capital of the Company.

The Board believes that the proposed preferential issue
is in the best interest of the Company and its Members
and, therefore, recommends the Special Resolution, as
set out in the accompanying Notice for approval by the
Members of the Company.

None of the Directors, Key Managerial Personnel (KMP)
or their respective relatives are, in any way, concerned or
interested, financially or otherwise, except to the extent
of their shareholding in the Company, in the said
resolution.

By Order of the Board
For Maruti Suzuki India Limited

Sanjeev Grover
Executive Vice President

& Company Secretary
FCS No: 3788

New Delhi
th17  October, 2023

(11)

Annexure A

Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue

Sr Category Pre-issue
th No (as on 13 October, 2023)

No of shares % of share No of shares % of share
held   holding   held  holding

A. Promoters/Promoters Group’s holding

1 Indian

Individual - - - -

Bodies Corporate - - - -

Sub-total (1) - - - -

2 Foreign promoters 170628962 56.48 182951476 58.19

Sub-total (1) 170628962 56.48 182951476 58.19

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (1) + (2) 170628962 56.48 182951476 58.19

B. Public Shareholding

1 Institution (Domestic)

Mutual Funds 36799265 12.19 36799265 11.71

Alternate Investment Funds 625995 0.21 625995 0.20

Banks 32452 0.01 32452 0.01

Insurance Companies 13521888 4.48 13521888 4.30

Provident funds/ Pension funds 3820468 1.26 3820468 1.22

Sovereign Wealth Funds 188455 0.06 188455 0.06

NBFC registered with RBI 235616 0.08 235616 0.07

Other Financial Institutions 2700 0.00 2700 0.00

Sub-total (1) 55226839 18.29 55226839 17.57

2 Institution (Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category - I 63282587 20.95 63282587 20.13

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category - II 2778822 0.92 2778822 0.88

Sub-total (2) 66061409 21.87 66061409 21.01

3 Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India

Central Government/ President of India - - - -

State Government/ Governor - - - -

Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central/ State 8692 0.00 8692 0.00
Government is a promoter.

Sub-total (3) 8692 0.00 8692 0.00

4 Non-institutions

Directors and their relatives 181 0.00 181 0.00

Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 22758 0.01 22758 0.01

Individuals

i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to 8477826 2.81 8477826 2.70
INR 2 Lakh

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of 99710 0.03 99710 0.03
INR 2 Lakh

Non-Resident Indians (NRIs) 473716 0.16 473716 0.15

Foreign Nationals 8 0.00 8 0.00

Foreign Companies - - - -

Bodies Corporate 788220 0.26 788220 0.25

Any Other:

i) Clearing Members 9749 0.00 9749 0.00

ii) HUF 220084 0.07 220084 0.07

iii) Trusts 61906 0.02 61906 0.02

Sub-total (4) 10154158 3.36 10154158 3.23

Sub-total (B)= (1)+(2)+(3)+(4) 131451098 43.52 131451098 41.81

C. Non-Promoter- Non-Public shareholder

1 Custodian/DR Holder - - - -

Sub-total (C) - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 302080060 100.00 314402574 100.00

Post-issue

(12)

Notes:

1. The relevant Explanatory Statement pursuant to Section
102 of the Companies Act, 2013  setting out the material
facts and reasons for the proposed Resolutions of the
Postal Ballot Notice is annexed herein above.

2. In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 and
Section 110 of the Act read with Rules 20 and 22 of the
Companies (Management and Administration) Rules,
2014, Regulation 44 of the Listing Regulations, SS-2 and
the MCA Circulars, the Company is pleased to provide
remote e-Voting facility to its Members, to enable them to
cast their votes electronically.